
###

Trip
Charge 

Days
Date From Date To Itinerary Details

4 2 Sat 20 Apr Sun 21 Apr  to SUBJECT TO REFIT MAY NOT HAPPEN 

5 2 Sat 27 Apr Sun 28 Apr Gosport to Gosport SUBJECT TO REFIT MAY NOT HAPPEN

6 8 Sat 04 May Sun 12 May Gosport to Gosport
Channel Islands   SUBJECT TO REFIT 

TIMING

7 2 Sat 18 May Sun 19 May Gosport to Gosport Spring Rally

8 8 Fri 24 May Fri 31 May Gosport to Gosport JOG Race Deauville

9 2 Sat 01 Jun Sun 02 Jun Gosport to Gosport Solent Sailing

10 7 Mon 03 Jun Sun 09 Jun Gosport to Gosport D Day event

11 4 Mon 10 Jun Thu 13 Jun Gosport to Gosport Solent Sailing

12 14 Fri 14 Jun Sat 29 Jun Solent to Copenhagen Delivery to Baltic. Via Limfjord and Kattegat

13 7 Sat 29 Jun Sat 06 Jul Copenhagen to Copenhagen Baltic Cruising

14 7 Sat 06 Jul Sat 13 Jul Copenhagen to Copenhagen Baltic Cruising

15 7 Sat 13 Jul Sat 20 Jul Copenhagen to Copenhagen Baltic Cruising

16 7 Sat 20 Jul Sat 27 Jul Copenhagen to Copenhagen Baltic Cruising

17 14 Sat 27 Jul Sat 10 Aug Copenhagen to Copenhagen Baltic Cruising.  Includes T 18

19 7 Sat 10 Aug Sat 17 Aug Copenhagen to Copenhagen Baltic Cruising

20 14 Sat 17 Aug Sat 31 Aug Copenhagen to Gosport -TBC Delivery from Baltic

21 6 Sat 31 Aug Fri 06 Sep Gosport to Gosport Cherbourg Peninsular

Overlord Sailing Programme 2024 Solent and Baltic 

(As of 26th February 2024)



###

Trip
Charge 

Days
Date From Date To Itinerary Details

Overlord Sailing Programme 2024 Solent and Baltic 

(As of 26th February 2024)

22 2 Sat 07 Sep Sun 08 Sep Gosport to Gosport Solent Sailing

23 2 Sat 14 Sep Sun 15 Sep Gosport to Gosport Solent Sailing

24 3 Fri 20 Sep Sun 22 Sep Gosport to Gosport JOG Poole Race. 

25 2 Sat 28 Sep Sun 29 Sep Gosport to Gosport Solent Sailing

26 2 Sat 05 Oct Sun 06 Oct Gosport to Gosport OCC Regatta

27 2 Sat 12 Oct Sun 13 Oct Gosport to Gosport Solent Sailing

28 2 Sat 19 Oct Sun 20 Oct Gosport to Gosport Trafalgar Week end

29 6 Sat 26 Oct Thu 31 Oct Gosport to Gosport Beyond the Solent

30 2 Sat 02 Nov Sun 03 Nov Gosport to Gosport Solent Sailing

31 2 Sat 09 Nov Mon 11 Nov Gosport to Gosport Adrians birthday bash

32 2 Sat 16 Nov Sun 17 Nov Gosport to Hamble
Ending at Elephant Boat Yard - timing subject 

to tides,


